
ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 1

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160870 00:43.56 1.1 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2005162257 00:48.67.2 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2005158257 00:49.06.3 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005160968 00:53.99.4 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS9

2005160866 01:00.30.5 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS9

2005158536 01:02.71.6 BAXEVANIDOU EYGENIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 1 of 74

27.04.2014  11:43



ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 2

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147468 00:35.96 1.1 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155030 00:37.09.2 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155359 00:40.24.3 AHTSI KONSTADINA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002155721 00:42.81.4 POULIOU HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 3

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147450 00:34.95 1.1 KANNI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158457 00:41.67.2 GIOTI GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158461 00:44.49.3 AGORAKI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003159171 00:44.99.4 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 4

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004156810 00:39.82 1.1 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158543 00:41.83.2 MOUTAFTSI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004159092 00:43.03.3 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004159094 00:43.53.4 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004155325 00:43.76.5 KONSTADINIDOU EYFIMIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004155102 00:45.74.6 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158807 00:46.77.7 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004162636 00:47.95.8 TOUSIOU ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158974 00:47.98.9 MARGKERITI VALEDINA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004162133 00:50.61.10 KABOURI ZAFEIRIA MARINA PROTOREST GIRLS 10

2004162283 00:51.73.11 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158969 00:52.06.12 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004160581 00:52.63.13 AFRIKIAN ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2004161547 00:53.58.14 KALENI SOTIRIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2004162281 00:53.94.15 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004162336 00:55.16.16 GKOGKA HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004160993 00:57.37.17 MOUMIN DEFNE ILKE NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 5

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160872 00:37.10 1.1 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005158533 00:37.27.2 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

2005160939 00:41.34.3 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS9

2005160960 00:41.50.4 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS9

2005161076 00:43.41.5 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2005162253 00:46.09.6 ROUSSIDIS DIONYSIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162256 00:47.03.7 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005161004 00:50.50.8 TREMMAS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005160871 00:51.66.9 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005164211 00:59.29.10 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 6

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 00:33.35 1.1 NIKOLA IVANOV TRAYANA BOYS 12

2002155528 00:35.04.2 VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002155390 00:36.19.3 ASLANIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002155448 00:36.25.4 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155383 00:38.51.5 TOLIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002158546 00:39.09.6 KOROMILIAS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

2002154939 00:40.00.7 GALIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002147117 00:42.25.8 GEORGIADIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 7

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158464 00:31.61 1.1 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003155101 00:36.17.2 DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003158967 00:36.36.3 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS 11

2003158466 00:37.34.4 THEOLOGIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003161828 00:40.27.5 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003157308 00:42.34.6 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158447 00:44.72.7 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003159296 01:01.82.8 PARASOGLOU HRYSANTHOS OTHAK BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 8

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004155327 00:37.66 1.1 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158534 00:37.72.2 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-M NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2004158798 00:41.02.3 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004160538 00:43.23.4 ZARADIA DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2004158793 00:43.95.5 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158761 00:45.20.6 TAMIAS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004161741 00:45.55.7 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004162272 00:46.37.8 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004155104 00:47.33.9 KRANAS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004160521 00:55.35.10 BADALIDIS THEOHARIS NOALEX BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 9

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155360 03:11.04 1.1 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002 03:15.08.2 RADOSVETA IVANOVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002156279 03:36.02.3 ANASTASIADOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002158492 03:37.94.4 GKAZEPI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155526 03:40.48.5 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2002156180 03:45.68.6 SAPRANIDOU SEVASTI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002164512 04:16.83.7 KAVAZI KONSTADINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 10

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158462 03:25.12 1.1 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003155442 03:25.84.2 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003157307 03:27.72.3 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 11

2003159342 03:30.94.4 KYPRIANIDOU STAYROULA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003155100 03:37.62.5 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158976 03:39.67.6 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003162275 04:27.20.7 AHPARIDOU EYDOXIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 11

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147458 03:00.16 1.1 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002154947 03:01.03.2 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002155384 03:16.22.3 KARAFYLLIDIS PRODROMOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002154945 03:26.81.4 LAKKAS ANASTASIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002147099 03:33.16.5 HATZATOGLOU KONSTADINOS NAYT.KAVAL BOYS 12

2002155027 03:43.21.6 VAFEIADIS MIHAIL NAYT.KAVAL BOYS 12

2002155532 03:44.33.7 KRITOU SYMEON NOALEX BOYS 12

2002155357 03:47.77.8 KOUTRIS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155529 03:53.04.9 KASSIAS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 12

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157309 03:19.55 1.1 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003157311 03:30.53.2 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158459 03:31.56.3 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158458 03:32.65.4 ANASTASIADIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003157573 03:34.05.5 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003158979 03:38.68.6 LOBOUTIS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2003161915 03:42.86.7 STAMATAKIS PASHALIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003157301 03:45.86.8 FAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158760 03:48.60.9 MERIKIDIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 13

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 02:33.05 1.1 IVAILA USHEVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002147460 02:36.89.2 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002154944 02:37.87.3 POLYHRONIADOU VASILEIA-SM MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155103 02:40.54.4 KALYVINOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155443 02:41.47.5 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET PANSER GIRLS 12

2002155719 02:46.91.6 PSALTI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002155393 02:48.00.7 TSIPLAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155505 02:49.37.8 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS 12

2002155392 02:50.02.9 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155704 03:09.72.10 VASILOPOULOU ANASTASIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2002159118 03:10.27.11 TZILVEOGLOU ERIFYLI-MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155721 03:12.88.12 POULIOU HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 14

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003155099 02:37.39 1.1 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003157272 02:41.32.2 LYROPOULOU ELENI NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS 11

2003158963 02:45.97.3 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003158468 02:50.42.4 NYFOUDI EIRINI-HRYSOULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003159121 03:07.10.5 KOSPANOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158448 03:20.62.6 PASHALIDOU ANNA-MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158323 03:30.42.7 KOKKINOU EYAGGELIA NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 15

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004157574 02:52.23 1.1 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004158978 02:56.09.2 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158544 03:02.68.3 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004155098 03:09.39.4 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158982 03:11.44.5 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004162268 03:19.92.6 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158537 03:27.66.7 MIGKOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004160036 03:30.39.8 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004161934 04:04.78.9 MIRELI MOUSOURI GEORGIA IL NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2004158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 16

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147476 02:15.37 1.1 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002155082 02:32.92.2 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

2002155706 02:38.60.3 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2002155411 02:44.46.4 SERETIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155409 02:58.24.5 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155518 03:00.79.6 NAYROZIDIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155636 03:27.70.7 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 17

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147446 02:26.37 1.1 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003155461 02:39.37.2 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003161282 02:49.45.3 AROUTIOUNIAN EDOUARD MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003158449 02:54.26.4 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003159173 02:54.60.5 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2003 03:03.76.6 MARLON DONCHEV TRAYANA BOYS 11

2003157314 03:06.19.7 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158460 03:10.96.8 KAKALIDIS STAMATIOS-SYMEON O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158545 03:33.95.9 TZAKIS IRAKLIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 18

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159086 02:41.88 1.1 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158317 02:44.46.2 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158791 02:57.39.3 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004160579 03:33.76.4 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2004163314 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004161515 TSANIDIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 19

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 01:16.14 1.1 IVELINA IVANOVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002147464 01:16.65.2 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155451 01:19.08.3 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002 01:19.31.4 MARTINA TANEVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002155049 01:19.97.5 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2002157801 01:29.40.6 PARASKEYOPOULOU ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155772 01:45.12.7 ILIA NIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 20

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147456 01:25.86 1.1 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003147467 01:26.66.2 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158463 01:29.08.3 PAPAZOLOUDI ANNA-MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158962 01:33.60.4 KYRIAKIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003158445 01:41.25.5 KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003161330 01:46.87.6 MARKADA MARTHA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003162171 01:48.09.7 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2003164511 01:50.60.8 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003164515 01:52.33.9 ZORBA KLEANTHI STEFANIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003157354 01:59.00.10 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2003158470 VOULGARAKI SEVASTIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 21

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004156501 01:25.97 1.1 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004161182 01:34.56.2 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158802 01:37.48.3 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004159087 01:37.69.4 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004158599 01:38.99.5 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004159536 01:39.60.6 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004159175 01:39.85.7 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158785 01:41.83.8 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGI PANSER GIRLS 10

2004158786 01:45.82.9 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 10

2004163311 01:53.84.10 MOURATIDOU VAIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158799 01:54.09.11 VITOU HRYSOULA-ANNA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004162273 01:59.78.12 TSIPLAKI OLGA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004162278 02:00.47.13 LITOU STAYROULA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 22

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155408 01:16.88 1.1 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002147475 01:17.79.2 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002147284 01:20.57.3 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI OTHAK BOYS 12

2002155385 01:21.55.4 SIROLIANIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002155452 01:22.21.5 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASK PANSER BOYS 12

2002155506 01:24.15.6 GIANKOULIS ALEXANDROS NAYT.KAVAL BOYS 12

2002155527 01:25.26.7 ALEXANDRIDIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002156833 01:42.94.8 SARAMANDOS MIHAIL MAKEDONIK BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 23

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 01:24.05 1.1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003147474 01:24.06.2 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003158970 01:34.55.3 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS 11

2003162234 01:41.25.4 NIKOLAIDIS GRIGORIOS PANAG NOALEX BOYS 11

2003162277 01:46.29.5 KOKKINOS AGGELOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003158450 02:07.08.6 ARAMADANIDIS HARALABOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003163312 02:18.00.7 AMOIRIDIS ANASTASIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 24

26/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159095 01:23.22 1.1 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158437 01:24.16.2 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158535 01:33.14.3 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAG NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2004158420 01:37.92.4 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRI KODRAM BOYS 10

2004162279 01:40.41.5 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004158761 01:40.51.6 TAMIAS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004162270 01:44.36.7 KOSPANOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004164513 02:15.57.8 KARASMANIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 1

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005158533 00:33.94 1.1 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

2005160848 00:34.10.2 SISKOS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS9

2005158424 00:34.63.3 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2005160939 00:36.51.4 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS9

2005161003 00:36.97.5 MYLONAS APOSTOLOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005160960 00:37.63.6 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAG NOALEX BOYS9

2005162256 00:41.11.7 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162173 00:41.61.8 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS9

2005164519 00:45.76.9 TZEVELEKIDIS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS9

2005159618 00:51.21.10 PARASOGLOU KYRIAKOS OTHAK BOYS9

2005164211 00:52.13.11 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162225 00:55.95.12 MIDZIAS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2005162180 00:58.58.13 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005164627 01:06.97.14 HARALABIDIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005161004 TREMMAS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 2

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147476 00:28.69 1.1 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002155528 00:31.61.2 VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002155527 00:32.86.3 ALEXANDRIDIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002155448 00:33.02.4 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002158546 00:34.44.5 KOROMILIAS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

2002155518 00:36.20.6 NAYROZIDIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002157669 00:36.97.7 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155409 00:37.65.8 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155636 00:40.61.9 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002156833 00:41.21.10 SARAMANDOS MIHAIL MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002162136 00:45.05.11 KABOURIS SOTIRIOS PROTOREST BOYS 12

2002162231 00:49.16.12 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002164626 00:55.76.13 HARALABIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002164649 01:14.20.14 DAMASKOS VASILEIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 26 of 74

27.04.2014  11:43



ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 3

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003155461 00:32.82 1.1 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003157308 00:33.76.2 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS PANSER BOYS 11

2003155101 00:34.24.3 DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003159173 00:35.55.4 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2003158449 00:36.16.5 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003158760 00:36.98.6 MERIKIDIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2003158460 00:37.54.7 KAKALIDIS STAMATIOS-SYMEON O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003 00:37.65.8 MARLON DONCHEV TRAYANA BOYS 11

2003157314 00:38.01.9 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003164132 00:39.31.10 DASKALOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003164465 00:43.23.11 PAPAHRISTOU STYLIANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003159296 00:45.76.12 PARASOGLOU HRYSANTHOS OTHAK BOYS 11

2003164413 00:47.61.13 TRAKKAS ANDREAS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003158450 00:52.11.14 ARAMADANIDIS HARALABOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003164624 00:54.13.15 ANANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 4

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159095 00:33.39 1.1 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158317 00:34.77.2 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158534 00:35.13.3 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-M NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2004158793 00:35.45.4 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004155104 00:37.28.5 KRANAS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158437 00:37.56.6 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 10

2004161741 00:37.59.7 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158420 00:37.88.8 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRI KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158798 00:38.02.9 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158535 00:38.37.10 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAG NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2004162272 00:39.26.11 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004160538 00:39.46.12 ZARADIA DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2004159226 00:40.20.13 KALYVINOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004159278 00:42.32.14 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004160579 00:42.93.15 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2004162270 00:43.53.16 KOSPANOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004160521 00:44.17.17 BADALIDIS THEOHARIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004158965 00:44.28.18 MASTROGIANNOUDIS VASILEI NOALEX BOYS 10

2004161275 00:45.31.19 KASAPIDIS IOANNIS MARIOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004159294 00:46.06.20 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004159619 00:47.93.21 MADEMTZIDIS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

2004164199 00:47.96.22 HATZOPOULOS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004159572 00:48.07.23 KALPAKIDIS ILIAS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004164404 00:58.18.24 ADONAKOUDIS ADONIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2004164702 01:17.28.25 KOUINELIS GRIGORIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004160039 TZIABAZIDIS PARIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004160037 VOULGARAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158971 BOGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 5

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005158540 00:38.18 1.1 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2005162342 00:42.02.2 POLYHRONAKI THEONIA PANSER GIRLS9

2005158747 00:42.33.3 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005162177 00:42.72.4 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2005160866 00:45.00.5 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS9

2005158536 00:45.06.6 BAXEVANIDOU EYGENIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2005164406 00:46.26.7 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTOREST GIRLS9

2005162752 00:47.31.8 MIHAILIDOU DESPOINA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2005160968 00:48.28.9 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS9

2005162226 00:50.31.10 PALATSIDI FOTEINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2005162233 00:53.31.11 NIKOLAIDI APOSTOLIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2005164622 00:59.90.12 PRASINOUDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2005162345 01:00.00.13 VITOU HARIKLEIA MARIA PANSER GIRLS9

2005163747 01:07.58.14 NESTORIDOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS9

2005164197 01:26.37.15 DOHA GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS9
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 6

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 00:33.23 1.1 IVAILA USHEVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002155443 00:34.55.2 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET PANSER GIRLS 12

2002155505 00:34.60.3 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS 12

2002155393 00:35.11.4 TSIPLAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155719 00:35.35.5 PSALTI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002155772 00:38.40.6 ILIA NIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155704 00:39.51.7 VASILOPOULOU ANASTASIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

2002155721 00:40.69.8 POULIOU HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002163500 00:44.38.9 SIALAKI MAGDALINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002162251 00:47.98.10 NESTORIDOU AGGELIKI OTHAK GIRLS 12

2002164472 01:00.73.11 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 7

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158976 00:33.61 1.1 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003159342 00:33.74.2 KYPRIANIDOU STAYROULA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003155099 00:33.84.3 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003157272 00:34.98.4 LYROPOULOU ELENI NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS 11

2003158468 00:35.60.5 NYFOUDI EIRINI-HRYSOULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158962 00:37.30.6 KYRIAKIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003159171 00:39.37.7 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2003161330 00:40.08.8 MARKADA MARTHA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158323 00:40.24.9 KOKKINOU EYAGGELIA NAYT.KAVAL GIRLS 11

2003158448 00:41.11.10 PASHALIDOU ANNA-MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003162171 00:42.51.11 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2003164515 00:42.61.12 ZORBA KLEANTHI STEFANIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003162275 00:44.71.13 AHPARIDOU EYDOXIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003164210 00:46.31.14 HATZIEYAGGELOU KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158981 01:20.71.15 KYRIAKIDOU MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 8

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158978 00:35.85 1.1 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004156810 00:36.76.2 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004155102 00:37.80.3 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158802 00:38.46.4 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004155098 00:38.51.5 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158969 00:38.55.6 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158808 00:38.78.7 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 10

2004162268 00:39.32.8 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158543 00:39.50.9 MOUTAFTSI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004158599 00:40.20.10 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004159094 00:40.70.11 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004162636 00:41.07.12 TOUSIOU ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004162336 00:41.10.13 GKOGKA HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004161182 00:41.28.14 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158786 00:41.42.15 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 10

2004161547 00:41.51.16 KALENI SOTIRIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2004162283 00:41.52.17 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158974 00:42.03.18 MARGKERITI VALEDINA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004159536 00:42.26.19 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004160036 00:42.69.20 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004160581 00:44.85.21 AFRIKIAN ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2004158799 00:44.92.22 VITOU HRYSOULA-ANNA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004162273 00:45.15.23 TSIPLAKI OLGA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004162133 00:46.06.24 KABOURI ZAFEIRIA MARINA PROTOREST GIRLS 10

2004158537 00:46.46.25 MIGKOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004164471 00:46.84.26 HRISTAKAKI AIKATERINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004159293 00:48.07.27 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004163105 00:48.55.28 KOSTOGLIDOU HRYSANTHI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 10

2004163311 00:48.76.29 MOURATIDOU VAIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004161934 00:51.21.30 MIRELI MOUSOURI GEORGIA IL NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 9

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160872 00:46.26 1.1 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005160873 00:47.98.2 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162646 00:50.61.3 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005160871 00:50.94.4 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005160984 00:52.19.5 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2005160622 00:54.12.6 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS9

2005162135 00:54.34.7 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTOREST BOYS9

2005161076 00:56.26.8 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

2005163106 01:01.01.9 KOSTOGLIDIS NEOFYTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005159618 01:05.96.10 PARASOGLOU KYRIAKOS OTHAK BOYS9

2005164650 01:07.78.11 GIOSMAS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS9

2005162269 01:17.88.12 ARAMADANIDIS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS9
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 10

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155384 00:41.92 1.1 KARAFYLLIDIS PRODROMOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002155411 00:42.81.2 SERETIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002154945 00:43.74.3 LAKKAS ANASTASIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002147099 00:45.15.4 HATZATOGLOU KONSTADINOS NAYT.KAVAL BOYS 12

2002155532 00:46.14.5 KRITOU SYMEON NOALEX BOYS 12

2002155027 00:48.08.6 VAFEIADIS MIHAIL NAYT.KAVAL BOYS 12

2002155529 00:48.09.7 KASSIAS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002147117 00:48.89.8 GEORGIADIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002155357 00:50.20.9 KOUTRIS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002162136 00:57.47.10 KABOURIS SOTIRIOS PROTOREST BOYS 12

2002164705 01:02.43.11 SIOURDAKIS MIHAIL NOALEX BOYS 12

2002157669 OOC00:47.91BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 11

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157309 00:42.76 1.1 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003157311 00:44.44.2 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158459 00:46.36.3 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158970 00:46.45.4 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS 11

2003158458 00:46.56.5 ANASTASIADIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158979 00:47.53.6 LOBOUTIS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2003161915 00:47.56.7 STAMATAKIS PASHALIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003157301 00:50.30.8 FAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003162234 00:52.63.9 NIKOLAIDIS GRIGORIOS PANAG NOALEX BOYS 11

2003163104 00:55.37.10 THOMAIDIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2003162277 00:58.94.11 KOKKINOS AGGELOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003158545 01:01.62.12 TZAKIS IRAKLIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

2003163312 01:08.66.13 AMOIRIDIS ANASTASIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 12

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004156349 00:42.93 1.1 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004155327 00:43.12.2 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004159086 00:44.23.3 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158791 00:45.87.4 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158975 00:47.02.5 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004162279 00:50.78.6 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004160579 00:54.79.7 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2004159278 00:57.19.8 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004158980 00:57.75.9 MITROULAKIS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004159294 00:58.69.10 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004163314 00:59.49.11 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004160039 00:59.61.12 TZIABAZIDIS PARIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004159619 01:01.41.13 MADEMTZIDIS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

2004164513 01:09.40.14 KARASMANIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004164199 HATZOPOULOS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004162184 AGGELONITIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2004161515 TSANIDIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 13

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005158958 00:50.37 1.1 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005159909 00:51.31.2 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2005162257 00:54.17.3 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2005158258 00:54.60.4 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005158257 00:57.78.5 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005162233 01:07.15.6 NIKOLAIDI APOSTOLIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2005163747 01:13.14.7 NESTORIDOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS9

2005163505 MITSIADI SYLVIA AYRILIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS9
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 14

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155360 00:42.02 1.1 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002 00:42.40.2 RADOSVETA IVANOVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002158492 00:45.04.3 GKAZEPI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155526 00:47.67.4 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2002159118 00:49.11.5 TZILVEOGLOU ERIFYLI-MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002156180 00:49.79.6 SAPRANIDOU SEVASTI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002162251 00:55.67.7 NESTORIDOU AGGELIKI OTHAK GIRLS 12

2002164512 00:57.21.8 KAVAZI KONSTADINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002164472 01:02.01.9 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 15

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158462 00:43.06 1.1 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003155442 00:45.43.2 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003157307 00:45.55.3 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 11

2003155100 00:47.17.4 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003157354 00:57.33.5 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2003164511 00:57.57.6 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003164210 01:03.99.7 HATZIEYAGGELOU KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 16

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004157574 00:46.56 1.1 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004159092 00:46.87.2 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004158807 00:48.08.3 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004156501 00:49.15.4 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158982 00:49.83.5 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158544 00:50.00.6 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004162254 00:51.34.7 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004155325 00:52.32.8 KONSTADINIDOU EYFIMIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004159087 00:52.63.9 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004162281 00:52.93.10 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004159175 00:54.85.11 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158785 00:55.21.12 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGI PANSER GIRLS 10

2004160993 00:57.36.13 MOUMIN DEFNE ILKE NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2004159293 01:02.73.14 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004164623 01:03.76.15 ANANIDI SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004162278 01:04.04.16 LITOU STAYROULA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004162969 01:06.57.17 TRIADAFYLLOU PELAGIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 17

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 01:18.47 1.1 NIKOLA IVANOV TRAYANA BOYS 12

2002155390 01:23.51.2 ASLANIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002155706 01:26.06.3 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2002155082 01:30.64.4 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

2002155383 01:32.43.5 TOLIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002154939 01:32.75.6 GALIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 18

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158464 01:16.35 1.1 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158967 01:22.94.2 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS 11

2003147474 01:25.36.3 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003157573 01:26.12.4 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003158466 01:32.73.5 THEOLOGIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003161828 01:37.06.6 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003161282 01:38.19.7 AROUTIOUNIAN EDOUARD MAKEDONIK BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 19

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002154944 01:20.05 1.1 POLYHRONIADOU VASILEIA-SM MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002147460 01:20.51.2 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002147468 01:23.47.3 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155392 01:42.52.4 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155359 AHTSI KONSTADINA PANSER GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 20

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147450 01:16.97 1.1 KANNI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158963 01:31.12.2 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003158457 01:36.88.3 GIOTI GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158461 01:42.70.4 AGORAKI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 21

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155408 02:43.07 1.1 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002147458 02:44.78.2 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002154947 02:46.91.3 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002155385 02:48.79.4 SIROLIANIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002147284 02:49.26.5 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRI OTHAK BOYS 12

2002155452 02:52.14.6 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASK PANSER BOYS 12

2002147475 02:52.29.7 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002155506 02:56.10.8 GIANKOULIS ALEXANDROS NAYT.KAVAL BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 22

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147446 02:45.87 1.1 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003158469 02:51.28.2 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158447 03:16.49.3 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 23

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 02:41.44 1.1 IVELINA IVANOVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002147464 02:41.94.2 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155451 02:46.41.3 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002155049 02:48.00.4 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2002 02:51.83.5 MARTINA TANEVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002155030 02:54.97.6 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155103 02:59.21.7 KALYVINOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002156279 03:08.51.8 ANASTASIADOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002157801 03:11.64.9 PARASKEYOPOULOU ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 24

26/4/2014 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147456 03:00.83 1.1 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003147467 03:01.48.2 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158463 03:06.69.3 PAPAZOLOUDI ANNA-MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003159121 03:24.87.4 KOSPANOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158445 03:31.44.5 KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158470 VOULGARAKI SEVASTIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 48 of 74

27.04.2014  11:43



ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 1

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005159909 00:43.96 1.1 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2005162342 00:44.23.2 POLYHRONAKI THEONIA PANSER GIRLS9

2005158540 00:44.24.3 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2005160870 00:44.56.4 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2005158747 00:45.85.5 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005158958 00:45.90.6 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005162177 00:47.42.7 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS9

2005158258 00:47.43.8 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS9

2005162226 00:50.71.9 PALATSIDI FOTEINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS9

2005164406 00:53.58.10 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTOREST GIRLS9

2005164622 00:55.77.11 PRASINOUDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

2005163505 00:56.20.12 MITSIADI SYLVIA AYRILIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS9

2005162752 00:58.27.13 MIHAILIDOU DESPOINA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

2005162345 01:03.16.14 VITOU HARIKLEIA MARIA PANSER GIRLS9

2005164197 01:04.10.15 DOHA GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 2

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155030 00:38.48 1.1 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002163500 00:53.66.2 SIALAKI MAGDALINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002164472 01:03.59.3 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 3

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158457 00:40.02 1.1 GIOTI GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003147467 00:40.63.2 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158463 00:41.66.3 PAPAZOLOUDI ANNA-MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158448 00:49.95.4 PASHALIDOU ANNA-MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003164210 00:57.50.5 HATZIEYAGGELOU KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158981 01:07.28.6 KYRIAKIDOU MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003158470 VOULGARAKI SEVASTIANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 4

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004156501 00:40.54 1.1 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158974 00:44.24.2 MARGKERITI VALEDINA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004161182 00:44.94.3 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004162268 00:46.03.4 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004159536 00:46.12.5 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004158785 00:46.16.6 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGI PANSER GIRLS 10

2004159087 00:46.61.7 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004159175 00:46.66.8 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158599 00:46.87.9 PAPAGIANNIDOU ELENI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004163311 00:50.70.10 MOURATIDOU VAIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004164623 00:52.36.11 ANANIDI SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004162254 00:53.74.12 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004163105 00:54.09.13 KOSTOGLIDOU HRYSANTHI MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 10

2004162278 00:54.17.14 LITOU STAYROULA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004160993 00:57.96.15 MOUMIN DEFNE ILKE NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2004159293 00:58.83.16 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004161934 00:58.90.17 MIRELI MOUSOURI GEORGIA IL NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2004162969 TRIADAFYLLOU PELAGIA MGS ETHN.A GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 5

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005160848 00:38.28 1.1 SISKOS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS9

2005158424 00:38.87.2 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

2005160984 00:42.64.3 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2005161003 00:42.90.4 MYLONAS APOSTOLOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005160873 00:44.49.5 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005160622 00:45.35.6 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS9

2005162253 00:46.97.7 ROUSSIDIS DIONYSIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162646 00:48.79.8 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162173 00:51.21.9 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS9

2005163106 00:52.32.10 KOSTOGLIDIS NEOFYTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005164519 00:53.62.11 TZEVELEKIDIS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS9

2005162269 01:00.80.12 ARAMADANIDIS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS9

2005164627 01:00.91.13 HARALABIDIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

2005162180 01:03.94.14 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS9

2005164650 01:04.07.15 GIOSMAS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS9

2005162225 MIDZIAS KONSTADINOS NIREAS ORE BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 6

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002155528 00:35.58 1.1 VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002155408 00:35.80.2 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002154947 00:36.01.3 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002155385 00:36.87.4 SIROLIANIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002155452 00:38.59.5 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASK PANSER BOYS 12

2002158546 00:40.60.6 KOROMILIAS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

2002162231 00:49.33.7 DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002164626 00:59.75.8 HARALABIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002164704 01:03.96.9 POULOS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002164649 DAMASKOS VASILEIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 7

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 00:37.59 1.1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003147474 00:38.76.2 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003162277 00:48.47.3 KOKKINOS AGGELOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003164413 00:54.37.4 TRAKKAS ANDREAS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003164624 00:58.28.5 ANANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 8

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158975 00:42.41 1.1 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158437 00:43.07.2 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158535 00:44.04.3 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAG NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2004158601 00:48.76.4 KOUROUGIANNIS ATHANASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004158971 00:50.16.5 BOGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004158965 00:51.12.6 MASTROGIANNOUDIS VASILEI NOALEX BOYS 10

2004159572 00:52.09.7 KALPAKIDIS ILIAS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004159278 00:55.30.8 PADAZIDIS TILEMAHOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004164702 01:04.04.9 KOUINELIS GRIGORIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004164404 01:06.47.10 ADONAKOUDIS ADONIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2004162184 AGGELONITIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 9

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002154944 01:10.51 1.1 POLYHRONIADOU VASILEIA-SM MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002 01:12.23.2 IVAILA USHEVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002 01:12.58.3 MARTINA TANEVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002155103 01:14.74.4 KALYVINOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155443 01:15.66.5 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET PANSER GIRLS 12

2002155719 01:15.96.6 PSALTI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002155393 01:18.21.7 TSIPLAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002155359 01:23.07.8 AHTSI KONSTADINA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002159118 01:27.88.9 TZILVEOGLOU ERIFYLI-MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155704 01:28.00.10 VASILOPOULOU ANASTASIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 10

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003155099 01:12.95 1.1 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003159342 01:14.95.2 KYPRIANIDOU STAYROULA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158468 01:18.87.3 NYFOUDI EIRINI-HRYSOULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003158962 01:25.76.4 KYRIAKIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003161330 01:39.34.5 MARKADA MARTHA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003157354 01:40.26.6 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

2003164511 01:42.33.7 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003164515 ZORBA KLEANTHI STEFANIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 58 of 74

27.04.2014  11:43



ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 11

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158978 01:21.29 1.1 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004156810 01:23.56.2 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158544 01:24.13.3 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004155102 01:25.86.4 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158808 01:26.33.5 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 10

2004155098 01:27.34.6 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004158802 01:27.94.7 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004158543 01:28.49.8 MOUTAFTSI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004160036 01:32.73.9 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004162336 01:34.56.10 GKOGKA HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004162281 01:34.65.11 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158786 01:39.35.12 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 10

2004158799 01:50.41.13 VITOU HRYSOULA-ANNA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004164471 01:58.80.14 HRISTAKAKI AIKATERINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 12

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147475 01:08.48 1.1 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002 01:09.08.2 NIKOLA IVANOV TRAYANA BOYS 12

2002155082 01:11.11.3 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

2002155706 01:11.62.4 KABADAIS GEORGIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 12

2002155448 01:12.13.5 MEGAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155527 01:16.87.6 ALEXANDRIDIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS 12

2002147117 01:21.12.7 GEORGIADIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002155518 01:21.44.8 NAYROZIDIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155409 01:24.65.9 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155636 01:33.16.10 KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002156833 01:34.55.11 SARAMANDOS MIHAIL MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 13

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003155101 01:12.64 1.1 DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003155461 01:13.33.2 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 11

2003157308 01:16.67.3 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS PANSER BOYS 11

2003159173 01:17.77.4 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2003158447 01:22.88.5 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003 01:24.15.6 MARLON DONCHEV TRAYANA BOYS 11

2003157314 01:25.98.7 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158460 01:26.26.8 KAKALIDIS STAMATIOS-SYMEON O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003162234 01:32.36.9 NIKOLAIDIS GRIGORIOS PANAG NOALEX BOYS 11

2003158545 01:37.95.10 TZAKIS IRAKLIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

2003164465 01:43.28.11 PAPAHRISTOU STYLIANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003163312 01:52.16.12 AMOIRIDIS ANASTASIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 14

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004158317 01:13.93 1.1 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158534 01:14.40.2 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-M NOKAVAL BOYS 10

2004158793 01:17.71.3 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158761 01:21.61.4 TAMIAS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004155104 01:23.14.5 KRANAS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004161741 01:24.11.6 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158798 01:31.02.7 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004159226 01:32.03.8 KALYVINOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004160538 01:35.46.9 ZARADIA DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10

2004162270 01:36.14.10 KOSPANOS IOANNIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004163314 01:36.82.11 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004158971 01:39.29.12 BOGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004160521 01:43.37.13 BADALIDIS THEOHARIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004160037 VOULGARAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004161275 KASAPIDIS IOANNIS MARIOS PANSER BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 15

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002 02:47.47 1.1 IVELINA IVANOVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002155451 02:51.44.2 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002147460 02:53.29.3 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002147468 03:01.63.4 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002156279 03:07.41.5 ANASTASIADOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155392 03:15.89.6 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 16

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158963 03:05.68 1.1 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003147456 03:06.27.2 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003159121 03:24.12.3 KOSPANOU IOANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003159171 03:35.23.4 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2003158445 03:56.79.5 KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11

2003158461 AGORAKI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 17

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004155325 03:21.04 1.1 KONSTADINIDOU EYFIMIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

2004162636 03:36.09.2 TOUSIOU ELENI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004159094 03:41.50.3 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004158982 METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 18

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147476 02:40.65 1.1 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002155411 03:02.25.2 SERETIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155390 03:08.39.3 ASLANIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002155383 03:11.44.4 TOLIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002154939 03:13.36.5 GALIS KONSTADINOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 19

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158464 02:44.85 1.1 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158466 03:05.07.2 THEOLOGIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003157573 03:06.57.3 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003158967 03:09.67.4 SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS 11

2003161282 03:15.68.5 AROUTIOUNIAN EDOUARD MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003161828 03:19.88.6 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158449 03:25.88.7 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 20

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004159095 02:58.95 1.1 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004162272 03:38.96.2 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON MAKEDONIK BOYS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 21

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147464 01:26.50 1.1 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

2002155360 01:31.48.2 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS 12

2002 01:31.76.3 RADOSVETA IVANOVA TRAYANA GIRLS 12

2002158492 01:40.06.4 GKAZEPI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

2002157801 01:43.06.5 PARASKEYOPOULOU ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002155526 01:43.73.6 PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2002156180 01:47.31.7 SAPRANIDOU SEVASTI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2002155772 01:55.41.8 ILIA NIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12

2002164512 01:58.50.9 KAVAZI KONSTADINA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 22

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003147450 01:33.74 1.1 KANNI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003155442 01:34.14.2 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158462 01:36.42.3 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

2003157307 01:37.80.4 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 11

2003155100 01:42.97.5 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

2003158976 01:43.75.6 PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 11

2003162171 02:03.23.7 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2003162275 AHPARIDOU EYDOXIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 23

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004157574 01:38.75 1.1 MAKROVASILEIOU AIKATERINI NIREAS ORE GIRLS 10

2004159092 01:40.23.2 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004158807 01:45.46.3 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 10

2004162254 01:50.04.4 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

2004158969 01:54.68.5 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004162273 02:00.01.6 TSIPLAKI OLGA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10

2004158986 02:00.49.7 KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 10

2004158537 02:04.87.8 MIGKOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

2004162283 02:07.82.9 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 10
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 24

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2002147458 01:26.77 1.1 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

2002155384 01:32.31.2 KARAFYLLIDIS PRODROMOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

2002154945 01:37.24.3 LAKKAS ANASTASIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 12

2002155532 01:41.17.4 KRITOU SYMEON NOALEX BOYS 12

2002157669 01:42.50.5 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155357 01:48.25.6 KOUTRIS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS 12

2002155529 01:48.58.7 KASSIAS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 12
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 25

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003157309 01:32.53 1.1 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158458 01:39.24.2 ANASTASIADIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003157311 01:40.19.3 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158459 01:40.91.4 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

2003158970 01:43.17.5 MARGKERITI TZIANKARLO NOALEX BOYS 11

2003157301 01:44.27.6 FAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS 11

2003158979 01:44.34.7 LOBOUTIS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2003161915 01:46.95.8 STAMATAKIS PASHALIS NIREAS ORE BOYS 11

2003158760 01:47.76.9 MERIKIDIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11

2003158450 02:09.27.10 ARAMADANIDIS HARALABOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 11

2003163104 02:11.17.11 THOMAIDIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 11
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ΦΑΡΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 2014

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

26 - 27/04/2014

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 26

27/4/2014 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004156349 01:36.07 1.1 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004159086 01:36.15.2 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004155327 01:37.81.3 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS KODRAM BOYS 10

2004158791 01:39.47.4 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

2004158975 01:47.47.5 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004162279 01:47.95.6 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004158420 01:51.83.7 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRI KODRAM BOYS 10

2004159294 02:03.26.8 ZILOUDIS GRIGORIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 10

2004160039 02:05.11.9 TZIABAZIDIS PARIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

2004158980 02:07.19.10 MITROULAKIS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2004164513 02:25.98.11 KARASMANIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 10

2004161515 TSANIDIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN.A BOYS 10
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